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Chain

Price
Per Unit
$54.00
$64.24
$60.80
$180.00
$200.96
$341.20
$584.80
$396.20
$109.68
$273.84
$294.80
$196.00
$81.36
$129.36
$127.60
$140.40

Barcode
20006
20004
20005
19976
19979
20003
35019
20007
20002
19977
19990
20008
23014
19978
23012
23010

Type
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Sash

Double Loop
Double Loop
Double Loop
Double Loop

Length
100 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot
300 Foot
300 Foot
500 Foot
1000 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot
300 Foot
300 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot
100 Foot

Package 
Style
Reel
Reel

Boxed
Boxed

Pail
Reel
Pail

Boxed
Reel

Boxed
Pail

Boxed
Boxed
Reel
Reel

Boxed

Finish
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

Stainless
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc
Zinc

Work
Load
16 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
29 lbs
43 lbs
43 lbs
43 lbs
106 lbs
90 lbs
115 lbs
200 lbs
255 lbs

Size
#14
#12
#12
#12
#12
#12
#12
#12
#10
#10
#10
#35
#3
#2
1/0
2/0

Catalog Number
14JC
12JC

12JCB
12JC300

12JC300P
12JC-5C
12JCM
12JCSS

10JC
10JC300

10JC300P
35SC
3DLC
2DLC

1/0DLC
2/0DLC

Working Load Limit Designates The Maximum Stress In Pounds Which Should Ever Be 
Applied To Chain. This Refers To Chain In The Best Condition, When New, And When 

The Load Is Applied Uniformly To A Straight, Untwisted Length Of Chain.  

S-Hooks

Price 
Per Pack
$14.12
$15.64
$17.16
$20.44
$40.40
$63.40

Barcode
20010
96398
20012
96400
20014
20016

Overall
Length

1”
1”

1-1/2”
1-1/2”

2”
2-1/2”

Package
Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50

Package 
Style
Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Box

Shelf
Pack Qty 

5
6

N/A
6

N/A
N/A

Wire
Size

11 Gauge
11 Gauge
12 Gauge
12 Gauge
6 Gauge

5/16”

Case Qty 
45
24
22
12
16
12

Catalog Number
1SH
1SHJ

112SH
112SHJ

2SH
212SH

For Maximum Strength, All S-Hooks Should Be Closed When Attached To Chain 
Or Any Other Item.

Warning: Working Load Limits Must Not Be Exceeded.

S-Hooks Are Made From Low Carbon Steel For Assembling Chain 
Or Attaching Accessories To Chain.

S-Hooks Are Not Heat Treated.  
Do Not Use For Overhead Lifting.  
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Fluorescent Fixture 
Hook

Price
Per Piece
$0.5544
$0.5544

Barcode
91125
91126

Type
Top/End

Side

Standard
Pack
50
50

Catalog Number
MBEVHOOK
MBSVHOOK

Mini Bulk Is Sold & Priced Per Piece.  Must Be Purchased In Standard Pack Quantity.

Tie Wire

Price
Per Spool

$21.00
$17.72
$23.40
$28.48
$24.68

Barcode
85000
85002
85003
85001
85004

Gauge
16
16
18
16
16

Wire
Type

Plain Finish
Plain Finish
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized

Catalog Number
TWP5PK

TW
TWG18

TWG5PK
TWG

Tie Wire Is Priced & Sold Per Spool

Standard
Pack

5
20
20
5
20

Ceiling Wire

Tube
Quantity

100 pieces
Barcode
85009

Gauge
12

Length
12 Foot

Catalog Number
CW1212

Wire
Type

Galvanized

Price
Per Tube
$284.40

Tie Wire Must Be Purchased In Standard Pack

Acoustical Screws

Jar
Qty
100
50

Barcode
97410
97411

Size
1/4 x 2
1/4 x 3

Type
Self Drill

Lag

Catalog 
Number

14X2AETJ
14X3AELSJ

Shelf
Pack Qty

6
6

Case
Qty
12
12

Price
Per Jar
$73.94
$16.96

Acoustical Screws
Installation Tool

Price
Per Piece

$4.40
Barcode
97412

Description
Acoustical Driver

Standard
Pack

1
Catalog Number

1900
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Notes
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Notes


